5t European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Torun/POL from 17 March until 19" March 2016

MEN

60m Semi-finale
Heat 1
.Stempurski, D

.Beliakov, Ale
.Novik, Vadzim

aniel
ksandr

.Janda, Bartlomie]

o U W N

Heat 2

.Rumancev,

.Kniazev,

o U1 W N

60m Final

.Beliakov,

.Rumancev,

O ~J o U WDN

.Cetinkaya,
Vladislav
.Wierzbicki, Jacek

.Cetinkaya,

.Tanner, Santeri
.Cano Garcia, Salvador

.Ruddy, John
.Hralko, Raman

Michael
Suekrue

.Stempurski, Daniel
.Hralko, Raman

Aleksandr

.Ruddy, John
.Novik, Vadzim
.Janda, Bartlomie]

Michael
Suekrue

400m Semi-finale

Heat 1

.Kotowski,
.Borowski,

g W N

Heat 2
.Oblomkov,
.Miadzel,

.Rumancev,
.Kuusmann,

o U1 W N

.Enci, Tadej

Grzegorz
Mateusz

.Ortac, Serdar
.Tanner, Santeri

.Suezen, Yasin

Victor

Lukasz
.0jdana, Adrian

Michael
Aarne

97
94
83
93
96
87

90
92
94
93
87
83

97
92
94
90
83
93
94
93

94
87
95
97
96

94
94
86
95
94
97

POL
RUS
BLR
POL
FIN
ESP

GBR
BLR
GER
TUR
RUS
POL

POL
BLR
RUS
GBR
BLR
POL
GER
TUR

SLO
POL
POL
TUR
FIN

TUR
RUS
POL
POL
GER
EST

RESULT

1Day

17.03.

~N N d 99

R I B N e e RN

17.03.

51
51.
52.
53.

2016

.18
.25
.31
.37
.47
.73

.22
.29
.39
.40
.41
.55

.03
.07
11
.20
.23
.29
.33

DO

secC
secC
secC
secC
secC
secC

secC
secC
secC
secC
secC
secC

.2016

secC
secC
secC
secC
secC
secC
secC

2016

.29

85
19
76

DNF

51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
56.

61
91
42
61
74
32

secC
secC
secC
secC

secC
secC
secC
secC
secC
secC

Q10 100

Q10100

Side 1



5t European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Torun/POL from 17 March until 19" March 2016

MEN
1500m Final 17.03.2016
1.Baganov, Daniil 92 RUS 3:58.48 min
2.Wojciechowski, Michal 88 POL 3:58.69 min
3.Charniak, Aliaksandr 90 BLR 4:01.93 min
4 .Martinez Morga, Jaime 95 ESP 4:02.67 min
5.Marcinkiewicz, Adrian 93 POL 4:04.08 min
Kulpa, Michal 87 POL DNF
LONG JUMP Final 17.03.2016
1.Kulikov, Maksim 84 RUS 7.26 m
6.83 6.89 7.10 6.87 7.16 7.26
2.Pakin, Ivan 91 RUS 7.20 m
X 6.96 b4 7.11 7.20 6.54
3.Hralko, Raman 92 BLR 7.10 m
7.10 7.05 6.73 - - 6.53
4 .Grenins, Maris 81 LAT 7.09 m
6.74 6.99 6.95 6.96 7.07 7.09
5.Soklakovs, Sergejs 95 LAT 6.64 m
6.63 6.64 6.53 4.34 6.57 6.35
6.Kozich, Aliaksandr 87 BLR 6.53 m
6.37 X X 6.44 6.53 -
7.Khilenko, Konstantin 95 RUS 6.35 m
6.30 6.25 6.35 b4 b4 5.74
8.Pietrzkowski, Rafal 95 POL 6.34 m
5.12 5.96 6.05 6.34 6.33 6.13
SHOT PUT Final 17.03.2016
1.Ivaskevicius, Vytenis 92 LTU 17.24 m ER
16.39 16.73 16.70 X 16.13 17.24
2.Kalmykov, Dmitrii 92 RUS 17.04 m
15.29 b4 17.04 16.81 16.22 b4
3.Jurksa, Mindaugas 92 LTU 15.33 m
14.98 X X 14.76 X 15.33
4 .Dubik, Jakub 93 POL 12.93 m
12.07 X 12.19 12.93 x x
5.Kay, Christopher 91 GBR 10.98 m
10.53 10.51 10.98 10.70 10.94 X
6. Cano Garcia, Salvador 87 ESP 10.74 m
9.41 10.57 9.79 9.21 10.33 10.74
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5t European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships

in Torun/POL from 17™ March until 19" March 2016
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5t European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Torun/POL from 17" March until 19" March 2016
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